NYACK RED STORM SYRACUSE ITINERARY 2019 price per STUDENT: $149

Saturday

3:00 PM| Students Arrive  ATTENDANCE CHECK Pack Coach Buses

3:45-4:15 PM| Depart from Nyack HS - Halloween Parade

6:30 PM|Depart from Nyack HS - Syracuse (Holiday Inn, Fairgrounds)

Sunday
(6:30 wake up)
Breakfast
7:30 AM
8:45AM(| In Lobby, dressed and ready to go

9:00 AM

Leave for Sky Top (Warm-Up) (OR A MALL...)

11:58 AM

Leave Sky Top for Carrier Dome

12:45 PM

SS3 Division Begins

12:58 PM

Red Storm Performance!

1:30 PM

Lunch at Dome

6:00 PM

Return to Hotel ( change out of uniform to casual)

6:30 PM

Dinner (Conference Room & Lobby) & Senior Speeches

8:00 PM

Depart for Carrier Dome for evening band performances &
awards ATTENDANCE CHECK

10:30PM

Back to Hotel

Monday

8:30 AM

Breakfast at hotel

9:15 AM

Load buses

10:00 AM

Depart for Nyack HS

12:30 PM (approx)

Stop for Lunch (Students bring money for this meal)

3:00 PM

Arrival to Nyack HS




	NYACK RED STORM SYRACUSE ITINERARY 2019  PRICE PER STUDENT: $149 
	 

